T8 Sign Tubes
T8 Double-Sided sign tubes,
UL Type B
KEY FEATURES
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Equivalency Length Input Wattage Lumen E�cacy Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan
T8-7-18P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 18 In 7W 900 128 6500K 80 50,000
T8-9-24P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 24 In 9W 1200 133 6500K 80 50,000
T8-12-30P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 30 In 12W 1600 133 6500K 80 50,000
T8-15-36P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 36 In 15W 1950 130 6500K 80 50,000
T8-17.5-42P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 42 In 17.5W 2300 131 6500K 80 50,000
T8-19.5-48P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 48 In 19.5W 2600 133 6500K 80 50,000
T8-24-60P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 60 In 24W 3250 135 6500K 80 50,000
T8-26-64P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 64 In 26W 3500 135 6500K 80 50,000
T8-29.5-72P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 72 In 29.5W 3900 132 6500K 80 50,000
T8-35-84P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 84 In 35W 4550 130 6500K 80 50,000
T8-39.5-96P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 96 In 39.5W 5200 131 6500K 80 50,000
T8-43-108P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 108 In 43W 5850 136 6500K 80 50,000
T8-46-117P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 117 In 46W 6200 135 6500K 80 50,000
T8-47.5-120P2S-865-DE-BYP T8HO and T12HO 120 In 47.5W 6500 136 6500K 80 50,000
 1
FCC
LISTED
RoHS